2022 | Karting | ROK CUP POLAND

VI Runda - Poznan, 20 - 21 sierpnia 2022

Senior ROK GP - Klasyfikacja indywidualna zawodéw

Poz. Nr
233
223
299
4 275
5 227
6 212
205
8 280
9 254
10 221
11 267

Zawodnik
Adrian tABUDA
Kinga WOJCIK

Antoni BAL

Michalina SABAJ

Jakub JAROSZ

Adam PISZCZAKO
Adrian MARCINKIEWICZ

Aleks GRZEGRZOtKA

Konrad CZARNECKI

Janusz GLADYSZ

Jan WAZ-AMBROZEWICZ

Klub

Automobilklub RzemiesInik
Automobilklub Radomski

Automobilklub Radomski

Automobilklub Wielkopolski

Auto Moto Klub Wroctawski

Automobilklub Wielkopolski
Wallrav Racing Club

Automobilklub RzemiesInik

Automobilklub Wielkopolski

Automobilklub Slaski

TMSM Sparta Wroctaw

Sponsor
JR Racing
Jastrzebski Racing

Parolin Poland

D&D Motorsport Poland

AMO Racing Team

KRT Exprit Poland
ACR

ST-Racing Energy Kart

KRT Exprit Poland

AMO Racing Team

D&D Motorsport Poland

Godzina publikacji
P: 2022-08-21 17:46:17 Sedzia zawodow

Bartosz Czarkowski

Tomasz Kedziora
Dyrektor zawodow

Szymon Sudrawski
Chronometraz

/
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W2 W3 W4 Suma
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13 44 20 #2210 # 63
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9 16 »3 16 # 46
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53.640
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